
 

Shountrade National School 
 
  

 

 

Calendar 2020 – 2021 
 

 

First  Term 2020 
 
Thu 27th August  @ 9:00 am School year begins  

Friday, 23rd  October @ 2:40pm 
Monday 2nd  November @ 9:00am 

School Closes – Mid-term Break 
School Re-opens 

Tuesday, 22nd December School Closes - Christmas Break 

 

Second Term 2021 
 

Wednesday 6th January 2021 @ 9:00am School Re-opens 

Friday 12th February  @ 2:40pm 
Monday  22nd  February @ 9:00am 

School Closes – Mid-term Break 
School Re-opens 

Wednesday 17th March  School Closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 26th March School Closes – Easter Break 

 

Third Term 2021 
 

Monday 12th April @ 9:00am School Re-opens 

Monday 3rd May  School closed – Bank Holiday 

Thursday 3rd June @ 2:40pm School closes – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 8th June @ 9:00am School Re-opens 

Friday 25th June School Closes - Summer Break 

 
 

Adare, 
Co. Limerick. 

 061 396 765 
 shountradens@gmail.com 


